
A
M

 S
E

SS
IO

N

SUSTAINABILITY EQUITY INSPIRATION

2030 Commitment: Where 

are We? Challenges & 

Opportunities

Gwen Fuertes, AIA, LEED AP 

BD+C, Leddy Maytum Stacy

Dalton Ho, Perkins&Wills

Shruti Kasarekar, LEED BD+C, 

Atelier Ten

Navigating Your Career: 

Lessons Learned from a 

Himalayan Journey

[Workshop]

Lynn Simon, FAIA, LEED Fellow, 

Arup

When Atoms Meet Bits:

Living in the Digital and 

Physical World

Ariel Bernstein, Senior Manager, 

Head of Resasearch & Storytelling-

Technology Vission, Accenture 

Technology Labs
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REGISTRATION

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

OPENING KEYNOTE
Erin Bradner, Ph.D.
Director of Strategic Foresight, Autodesk

8:15 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

10:30 am

LUNCH & EXHIBITION HALL11:30 am

EXHIBITION HALL & TRANSITION4:00 pm

C
LO

SE

CLOSING REMARKS

CLOSING KEYNOTE
Barry Katz, Ph.D.
Emeritus Professor, California College of the Arts
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SUSTAINABILITY EQUITY INSPIRATION

Carbon + Concrete:

Reduction Potential

Vanna Whitney, AIA, CGBP, 

Principal LMS

Overcoming Racial & Cultural 

Bias in Architecture

Rubin Quarcoopome, 
Designing in Color 

Christopher Locke,  Designing 

in Color

Play. Network. Belong.

[Workshop]

Kevin Simmons, Play to Belong

COFFEE BREAK & EXHIBITION HALL

Decarbonization on a 

Campus Level

Asim Tahir, Google, Director, 

Energy & Carbon 

Designing for Equity

Niraj Dangoria, Stanford School 

of Medicine 

Diane Rogers, AIA, Interior 

Architects

Lisa Britz, LinkedIn, Director of 

Design Strategy

Architect Value in the World 

of AI

Ashley Greenwald, Huntsman, 

Senior Associate 

Jeffrey McGrew, Because We 

Can Architects

COFFEE BREAK & EXHIBITION HALL

Optimizing for Experience 

and Carbon with Mass 

Timber

SERA Architects

Equity in AI

Cesar Escalante, Autodesk

Are We Doing it Wrong? 

Reimagining Project Process

Haley Soderland, GCI

Chris Swigert, FLAD

Michael Perreira Samsung

12:30 pm

1:30 pm 

1:45 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

REIMAGINING INTENTIONAL PRACTICE


