

REIMAGINING INTENTIONAL PRACTICE				
	8:15 am	REGISTRATION		
OPEN	9:00 am	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS		
Q	9:15 am	OPENING KEYNOTE Erin Bradner, <i>Ph.D.</i> Director of Strategic Foresight, Autodesk		
SESSION		SUSTAINABILITY	EQUITY	INSPIRATION
	10:30 am	2030 Commitment: Where are We? Challenges & Opportunities	Navigating Your Career: Lessons Learned from a Himalayan Journey [Workshop]	When Atoms Meet Bits: Living in the Digital and Physical World
AM SE		Gwen Fuertes, AIA, LEED AP BD+C, Leddy Maytum Stacy Dalton Ho, Perkins&Wills Shruti Kasarekar, LEED BD+C, Atelier Ten	Lynn Simon, FAIA, LEED Fellow, Arup	Ariel Bernstein, Senior Manager, Head of Resasearch & Storytelling- Technology Vission, Accenture Technology Labs
11:30 am LUNCH & EXHIBITION HALL				
		SUSTAINABILITY	EQUITY	INSPIRATION
	12:30 pm	Carbon + Concrete: Reduction Potential	Overcoming Racial & Cultural Bias in Architecture	Play. Network. Belong. [Workshop]
		Vanna Whitney, AIA, CGBP, Principal LMS	Rubin Quarcoopome, Designing in Color Christopher Locke, Designing	Kevin Simmons, Play to Belong
SESSIONS	1:30 pm	COFFEE BREAK & EXHIBITION HALL		
	1:45 pm	Decarbonization on a	Designing for Equity	Architect Value in the World
SIC		Campus Level	Niraj Dangoria, Stanford School	of AI
I Si		Asim Tahir, Google, Director,	of Medicine	Ashley Greenwald, Huntsman,
ิ เง		Energy & Carbon	Diane Rogers, AIA, Interior	Senior Associate
δ			Architects Lisa Britz, LinkedIn, Director of Design Strategy	Jeffrey McGrew, Because We Can Architects
	2:45 pm	COFI	FEE BREAK & EXHIBITION F	IALL
	3:00 pm	Optimizing for Experience and Carbon with Mass Timber	Equity in Al	Are We Doing it Wrong? Reimagining Project Process
		SERA Architects	Cesar Escalante, Autodesk	Haley Soderland, GCI Chris Swigert, FLAD Michael Perreira Samsung
	4:00 pm	EXHI	BITION HALL & TRAN	ISITION
	4:15 pm	CLOSING REMARKS	BHION HALL & TRAN	
CLOSE	4:30 pm			
U	5:30 pm			